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HALVORSEN Kristoffer
WINNER OF THE STAGE 112
UNO - X PRO CYCLING
TEAM
YELLOW
JERSEY SAGAN Peter SAGAN Peter
11 11
GENERAL
CLASERC AT BORA - HANSGROHE BORA - HANSGROHE
GREEN HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro
AGAN P
JERSEY SAGAN Peter Jose
11 2
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RED POLKA
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MOST COMBATIVE RIDER
153
(red race number)
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STAGE 3 : DOLNY KUBIN * POVAZSKA BYSTRICA
PHOTO-FINISH




X
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SloVaguie
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Date : 18/09/2021
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE

STAGE CLASSIFICATION
DOLNY KUBIN « POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

SLOVAK CYCLING FEDERATION
TOUR DE SLOVAQUIE

SUCI

Etape - Stage: 3

Distance : 193.2 km

Moyenne - Average : 43.128km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.
1 112 10010023316 HALVORSEN Kiristoffer UNO - XPRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 04h28'47" 10"
2 65 10011168320 GROVES Kaden TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE AUS 04h28'47" 6"
3 11 10005460373 SAGAN Peter BORA - HANSGROHE SVK 04h28'47" 6"
4 2 10009230441 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP COL 04h28'47"
5 54 10015722771 * PUPPIO Antonio TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH ITA 04h28'47"
6 103 10014704978 LONARDI Giovanni BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® ITA 04h28'47"
7 43 10011044442 EINHORN Itamar ISRAEL START-UP NATION ISR 04h28'47"
8 4 10003308993 M@RK@V Michael DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP DEN 04h28'47" 1"
9 157 10008624593 TOUPALIK Adam ELKOV - KASPER CZE 04h28'47"
10 155 10009488806 NEUMAN Dominik ELKOV - KASPER CZE 04h28'47"
11 106 10009974614 ZANONCELLO Enrico BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® ITA 04h28'47"
12 1 10009231552 STEIMLE Jannik DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP  GER 04h28'47"
13 101 10014407009 DALLA VALLE Nicolas BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® ITA 04h28'47"
14 206 10091211508 *BARTA Tomas TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMEN CZE 04h28'47"
15 36 10008198807 MARTINELLI Davide ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ITA 04h28'47"
16 136 10010198724 GALVAN FERNANDEZ Francisco EQUIPO KERN PHARMA ESP 04h28'47"
17 121 10005660336 PERON Andrea TEAM NOVO NORDISK ITA 04h28'47"
18 47 10009498506 VAHTRA Norman ISRAEL START-UP NATION EST 04h28'47"
19 173 10030690275 * CARRETTA Riccardo CYCLING TEAM FRIULIASD ITA 04h28'47"
20 23 10009403324 BOL Cees TEAM DSM NED 04h28'47"
21 71 10023479135 * KUBIS Lukas DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 04h28'47"
22 51 10016297596 * COATI Luca TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH ITA 04h28'47"
23 204 10011150536 * STOCEK Matu$ TOPFOREXATT INVESTMEN  SVK 04h28'47"
24 73 10046043254 * VANCO Tobias DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 04h28'47"
25 165 10008689766 PER David ADRIAMOBIL SLO 04h28'47"
26 33 10036105101 * BRUSSENSKIY Gleb ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 04h28'47"
27 12 10008662282 BASKA Erik BORA - HANSGROHE SVK 04h28'47"
28 53 10088487828 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH DEN 04h28'47"
29 146 10088321312 * LUNDER Eirik GAZPROM-RUSVELO NOR 04h28'47"
30 31 10006877886 LUTSENKO Alexey ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 04h28'47"
31 52 10006282247 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH RSA 04h28'47"
32 191 10007994905 BANASZEK Adrian HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POL  POL 04h28'47"
33 117 10015221102 * JOHANSEN Julius UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM  DEN 04h28'47"
34 32 10005982456 FELLINE Fabio ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ITA 04h28'47"
35 104 10006684896 MAESTRI Mirco BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® ITA 04h28'47"
36 111 10007519504 HOELGAARD Daniel UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 04h28'47"
37 26 10043809022 * MARKL Niklas TEAM DSM GER 04h28'47"
38 94 10004841896 KARAS Juraj SLOVAKIA NATIONAL SVK 04h28'47"
39 186 10007740984 TRETTWER Helmut MALOJA PUSHBIKERS GER 04h28'47"
40 46 10007935085 NEILANDS Krists ISRAEL START-UP NATION LAT 04h28'47"
41 201 10009338656 PETRUS Jiri TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMEN CZE 04h28'47"
42 163 10015327293 * JARC Aljaz ADRIA MOBIL SLO 04h28'47"
43 167 10017629530 * MURN Bostjan ADRIAMOBIL SLO 04h28'47"
44 134 10014630008 * NOVIKOV Savva EQUIPO KERN PHARMA RUS 04h28'47"
45 82 10008707449 STOHR Jan CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCI CZE 04h28'47"
46 114 10015906364 * ANDERSEN Idar UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM  NOR 04h28'47"
47 156 10015093079 OTRUBA Jakub ELKOV - KASPER CZE 04h28'47"
48 196 10009547511 BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POL  POL 04h28'47"
49 135 10040750892 ADRIA OLIVERAS Roger EQUIPO KERN PHARMA ESP 04h28'47" 3"
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153
195
142
67
13
182
205
207
192
24
177
122
194
41
202
154
151
25
197
193
14
164
37
116
162
55
77
56
181
84
145
76
35
152
72
86
61
113
143
92
141
147
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97
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105
42
96
144
66
16
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34
176
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91
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10008708560
10008730283
10009691900
10015077925
10003349312
10013459944
10047918081
10000832665
10011026860
10073619243
10029473836
10004864532
10009765254
10004393676
10048005785
10008680470
10003245945
10015766322
10004608995
10009883068
10010966236
10017585777
10009765860
10008659454
10014992140
10010995841
10005540195
10002692540
10009348659
10046056590
10008629142
10004611625
10007584471
10008659050
10003270500
10007650048
10005840188
10011124264
10003205327
10014184010
10008924384
10005914758
10046044163
10007525867
10015598590
10009517704
10011972309
10011042018
10015521701
10019725942
10006291442
10004572724
10088502578
10009816077
10029878408
10005506651
10015809869
10007189195
10007816968
10046019309

ZAHALKA Matej
KACZMAREK Jakub
NEKRASOV Denis
KONYCHEYV Alexander
BODNAR Maciej
DAVIS Corey

* TYRPEKL Karel

* CAMRDA Karel
BUDZINSKI Marcin
PEDERSEN Casper
* GARZARA Mattia
LOZANO RIBA David
BROZYNA Piotr
FROOME Chris

* KLABOUCH Petr
KUKRLE Michael
BARTA Jan

* HEINSCHKE Leon
KUREK Adrian
BUDZINSKI Tomasz
GAMPER Patrick

* COLNAR Aljaz
WILSLY Jonas
ABRAHAMSEN Jonas
HORVAT Ziga
SUNDERLAND Dylan
HARING Martin
POZZOVIVO Domenico
BICHLMANN Daniel
* NAGY Simon
STRAKHOV Dmitrii
CANECKY Marek
PERRY Benjamin
SCHLEGEL Michal
TYBOR Patrik
KALOJIROS Tomas
JENSEN Christopher
KULSET Kristian
KREUZIGER Roman
NOTA STefan

CIMA Damiano
BOEV Igor

* LOHINSKY Filip
BERES Stanislav

* VAN DER TUUK Danny
MORENO SANCHEZ Ivan
MARENGO Umberto
* BEN MOSHE Yuval
KASKO David
DVERSNES Fredrik
HEPBURN Michael
SAGAN Juraj
HAGEN Carl Fredrik
GIDICH Yevgeniy

* PETRELLI Gabriele
ARCHBOLD Shane
BRAND Sam
HENTTALA Joonas
LAJCHA Juraj

* FOLTAN Adam

ELKOV - KASPER

HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POL
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
BORA - HANSGROHE
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMEN
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMEN
HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POL
TEAM DSM

CYCLING TEAM FRIULIASD
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POL
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMEN
ELKOV - KASPER

ELKOV - KASPER

TEAM DSM

HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POL
HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POL
BORA - HANSGROHE

ADRIA MOBIL

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
ADRIA MOBIL

TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCI
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
ELKOV - KASPER

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCI
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
GAZPROM-RUSVELO
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
GAZPROM-RUSVELO
GAZPROM-RUSVELO
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
BORA - HANSGROHE

ISRAEL START-UP NATION
ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
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CZE
SVK
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

124
15
87
17

107
85
93

171

172
81
63

102
74
64

131

132

45
185
57
203
27

10013880882
10003263022
10009770611
10036124396
10007527786
10077662224
10046024056
10030120504
10029206680
10008707550
10004404790
10009700889
10010948553
10008001369
10042428487
10014715486
10002264023
10005430667
10072878811
10015768039
10034725677
10009386550
10058552921
10082289528

POLI Umberto

OSS Daniel

OROS Samuel

* WANDAHL Frederik
TONELLI Alessandro
* FROLEK Ladislav

* GAVENDA Martin

* DEBIASI Andrea

* SANDRI Edoardo
STOHR Pavel
BEWLEY Samuel
GAROSIO Andrea

* CHREN Martin
GOH Choon Huat
ARAIZ MICHEL Sergio
CASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime
KEISSE lljo

STEELS Stijn

* JONES Taj

* TAEBLING Paul

* VACEK Karel
FIALA Petr

* WILKSCH Hannes
OSBORNE Jason

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 136

Aucun non partant - No DN S

ABANDONS - DNF
Dossard/Bib 83 - ZAREBSKI Marcin - CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN - 10055098408
Dossard/Bib 125 - BENHAMOUDA Mehdi - TEAM NOVO NORDISK - 10010957243

Dossard/Bib 166 - GLIVAR Gal - ADRIA MOBIL - 10017587902
Numbers :

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
BORA - HANSGROHE
CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCI
BORA - HANSGROHE
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCI
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD
CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCI
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMEN
TEAM DSM

DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
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ITA
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SVK
DEN
ITA
SVK
SVK
ITA
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CZE
NZL
ITA
SVK
SIN
ESP
ESP
BEL
BEL
AUS
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
GER

04h28'47"
04h28'47"
04h29'17"
04h29'27"
04h29'31"
04h29'31"
04h29'31"
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04h37'57"

o117
01'41"
01'47"

09'10"
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X
‘roua Oslfgjloenska

SloVaguie
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Date : 18/09/2021

Organisateur - Organiser :

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

DOLNY KUBIN « POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

SLOVAK CYCLING FEDERATION

Etape - Stage :

3

Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE SLOVAQUIE Distance : 532.9 km
Moyenne - Average : 42.99km/h

Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart

Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 11 10005460373 SAGAN Peter BORA - HANSGROHE SVK 12h23'30"
2 2 10009230441 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP COL 12h23'32" 02"
3 1 10009231552 STEIMLE Jannik DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP GER 12h23'35" 05"
4 135 10040750892 ADRIA OLIVERAS Roger EQUIPO KERN PHARMA ESP 12h23'42" 12"
5 146 10088321312 * LUNDER Eirik GAZPROM-RUSVELO NOR 12h23'44" 14"
6 156 10015093079 OTRUBA Jakub ELKOV - KASPER CZE 12h23'45" 15"
7 153 10008708560 ZAHALKA Matej ELKOV - KASPER CZE 12h23'46" 16"
8 23 10009403324 BOL Cees TEAM DSM NED 12h23'46" "
9 24 10073619243 PEDERSEN Casper TEAM DSM DEN 12h23'46" "
10 13 10003349312 BODNAR Maciej BORA - HANSGROHE POL 12h23'47" 17
11 114 10015906364 * ANDERSEN Idar UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 12h23'47" "
12 25 10015766322 * HEINSCHKE Leon TEAM DSM GER 12h23'48" 18"
13 31 10006877886 LUTSENKO Alexey ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 12h23'49" 19"
14 32 10005982456 FELLINE Fabio ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ITA 12h23'50" 20"
15 71 10023479135 * KUBIS Lukas DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 12h23'50" "
16 151 10003245945 BARTA Jan ELKOV - KASPER CZE 12h23'50" "
17 26 10043809022 * MARKL Niklas TEAM DSM GER 12h23'50" "
18 53 10088487828 NIELSEN Andreas Stokbro TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH DEN 12h23'51" 21"
19 193 10009883068 BUDZINSKI Tomasz HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI  POL 12h23'51" "
20 204 10011150536 * STOCEK Matus TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS P SVK 12h23'51" "
21 46 10007935085 NEILANDS Krists ISRAEL START-UP NATION LAT 12h23'51" "
22 33 10036105101 * BRUSSENSKIY Gleb ASTANA - PREMIER TECH KAZ 12h23'51" "
23 136 10010198724 GALVAN FERNANDEZ Francisco EQUIPO KERN PHARMA ESP 12h23'52" 22"
24 14 10010966236 GAMPER Patrick BORA - HANSGROHE AUT 12h23'52" "
25 116 10008659454 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM NOR 12h23'52" "
26 36 10008198807 MARTINELLI Davide ASTANA - PREMIER TECH ITA 12h23'52" "
27 154 10008680470 KUKRLE Michael ELKOV - KASPER CZE 12h23'52" "
28 103 10014704978 LONARDI Giovanni BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE ITA 12h23'52" "
29 157 10008624593 TOUPALIK Adam ELKOV - KASPER CZE 12h23'52" "
30 54 10015722771 * PUPPIO Antonio TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH ITA 12h23'52" "
31 145 10008629142 STRAKHOV Dmitrii GAZPROM-RUSVELO RUS 12h23'53" 23"
32 163 10015327293 * JARC Aljaz ADRIA MOBIL SLO 12h23'53" "
33 165 10008689766 PER David ADRIAMOBIL SLO 12h23'54" 24"
34 143 10003205327 KREUZIGER Roman GAZPROM-RUSVELO CZE 12h23'54" "
35 155 10009488806 NEUMAN Dominik ELKOV - KASPER CZE 12h23'54" "
36 35 10007584471 PERRY Benjamin ASTANA - PREMIER TECH CAN 12h23'54" "
37 104 10006684896 MAESTRI Mirco BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® ITA 12h23'55" 25"
38 61 10005840188 JENSEN Christopher TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE DEN 12h23'55" "
39 76 10004611625 CANECKY Marek DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA SVK 12h23'55" "
40 37 10009765860 WILSLY Jonas ASTANA - PREMIER TECH DEN 12h23'55" "
41 56 10002692540 POZZOVIVO Domenico TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH ITA 12h23'55" "
42 55 10010995841 SUNDERLAND Dylan TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH AUS 12h23'55" "
43 195 10008730283 KACZMAREK Jakub HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI  POL 12h23'56" 26"
44 205 10047918081 * TYRPEKL Karel TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS P CZE 12h23'56" "
45 194 10009765254 BROZYNA Piotr HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI  POL 12h23'56" "
46 192 10011026860 BUDZINSKI Marcin HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI  POL 12h23'56" "
47 142 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis GAZPROM-RUSVELO RUS 12h23'57" 27"
48 82 10008707449 STOHR Jan CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN CZE 12h23'57" "
49 182 10013459944 DAVIS Corey MALOJA PUSHBIKERS USA 12h23'58" 28"
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152
105
207
144
107
173
51
134
176
122
43
77
65
52
47
41
15
44

172
101
57
171
112
67
16
121
201
133
141
137
147
106
203
113
66
111
186
202
196
162
91
132
131
102
12
86
95
34
123
5
87
206
72
84
167
17
117

10008659050
10011972309
10000832665
10019725942
10007527786
10030690275
10016297596
10014630008
10029878408
10004864532
10011044442
10005540195
10011168320
10006282247
10009498506
10004393676
10003263022
10088502578
10005506651
10003308993
10005430667
10029206680
10014407009
10034725677
10030120504
10010023316
10015077925
10004572724
10005660336
10009338656
10015598590
10008924384
10009517704
10005914758
10009974614
10009386550
10011124264
10006291442
10007519504
10007740984
10048005785
10009547511
10014992140
10007816968
10014715486
10042428487
10009700889
10008662282
10007650048
10046044163
10009816077
10015809869
10082289528
10009770611
10091211508
10003270500
10046056590
10017629530
10036124396
10015221102

SCHLEGEL Michal
MARENGO Umberto
* CAMRDA Karel
DVERSNES Fredrik
TONELLI Alessandro
* CARRETTA Riccardo
* COATI Luca

* NOVIKOV Savva

* PETRELLI Gabriele
LOZANO RIBA David
EINHORN ltamar
HARING Martin
GROVES Kaden

JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt

VAHTRA Norman
FROOME Chris

OSS Daniel

HAGEN Carl Fredrik
ARCHBOLD Shane
M@RK@V Michael
STEELS Stijn

* SANDRI Edoardo
DALLA VALLE Nicolas

* VACEK Karel

* DEBIASI Andrea
HALVORSEN Kiristoffer
KONYCHEV Alexander
SAGAN Juraj

PERON Andrea
PETRUS Jiri

* VAN DER TUUK Danny
CIMA Damiano
MORENO SANCHEZ Ivan
BOEV Igor
ZANONCELLO Enrico
FIALA Petr

KULSET Kiristian
HEPBURN Michael
HOELGAARD Daniel
TRETTWER Helmut

* KLABOUCH Petr
BOGUSLAWSKI Marceli
HORVAT Ziga

LAJCHA Juraj

CASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime

ARAIZ MICHEL Sergio
GAROSIO Andrea
BASKA Erik
KALOJIROS Tomas
* LOHINSKY Filip
GIDICH Yevgeniy
BRAND Sam
OSBORNE Jason
OROS Samuel

* BARTA Tomas
TYBOR Patrik

* NAGY Simon

* MURN Boétjan

* WANDAHL Frederik
* JOHANSEN Julius

ELKOV - KASPER

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS P
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD
TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

ISRAEL START-UP NATION
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
ISRAEL START-UP NATION

BORA - HANSGROHE

ISRAEL START-UP NATION
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

BORA - HANSGROHE

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS P
EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
GAZPROM-RUSVELO

BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS P
UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS P
HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
ADRIA MOBIL

SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

EQUIPO KERN PHARMA

EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®

BORA - HANSGROHE

CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

ASTANA - PREMIER TECH

TEAM NOVO NORDISK
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN
TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS P
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN
ADRIA MOBIL

BORA - HANSGROHE

UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
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CZE
ITA
CZE
NOR
ITA
ITA
ITA
RUS
ITA
ESP
ISR
SVK
AUS
RSA
EST
GBR
ITA
NOR
NZL
DEN
BEL
ITA
ITA
CZE
ITA
NOR
ITA
SVK
ITA
CZE
NED
ITA
ESP
RUS
ITA
CZE
NOR
AUS
NOR
GER
CZE
POL
SLO
SVK
ESP
ESP
ITA
SVK
CZE
SVK
KAZ
GBR
GER
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SLO
DEN
DEN

12h23'58" "
12h23'58" "
12h23'59" 29"
12h24'39" 01'09"
12h24'41" 01'11"
12h24'47" o117
12h24'49" 01'19"
12h24'50" 01'20"
12h24'53" 01'23"
12h24'56" 01'26"
12h25'11" 01'41"
12h25'23" 01'53"
12h25'28" 01'58"
12h25'35" 02'05"
12h25'39" 02'09"
12h25'46" 02'16"
12h26'06" 02'36"
12h26'09" 02'39"
12h26'11" 02'41"
12h26'13" 02'43"
12h26'35" 03'05"
12h26'51" 03'21"
12h27'32" 04'02"
12h27'36" 04'06"
12h28'22" 04'52"
12h28'30" 05'00"
12h28'42" 05'12"
12h28'43" 05'13"
12h28'44" 05'14"
12h28'50" 05'20"
12h28'52" 05'22"
12h29'44" 06'14"
12h30'01" 06'31"
12h30'31" 07'01"
12h30'35" 07'05"
12h31'18" 07'48"
12h32'07" 08'37"
12h32'09" 08'39"
12h32'12" 08'42"
12h32'15" 08'45"
12h32'15" "
12h32'16" 08'46"
12h32'24" 08'54"
12h32'28" 08'58"
12h32'50" 09'20"
12h32'52" 09'22"
12h32'53" 09'23"
12h33'39" 10'09"
12h33'43" 10'13"
12h33'46" 10'16"
12h33'46" "
12h33'49" 10'19"
12h33'55" 10'25"
12h34'14" 10'44"
12h34'18" 10'48"
12h34'22" 10'52"
12h34'26" 10'56"
12h34'43" 11'13"
12h34'46" 11'16"
12h35'48" 12'18"
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110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
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27
96
191
177
127
181
185
81
197
94
97
64
42
124
164
63
73
92

74
75
45
85
93

10058552921
10015521701
10007994905
10029473836
10007189195
10009348659
10015768039
10008707550
10004608995
10004841896
10007525867
10008001369
10011042018
10013880882
10017585777
10004404790
10046043254
10014184010
10002264023
10010948553
10046019309
10072878811
10077662224
10046024056

* WILKSCH Hannes
KASKO David
BANASZEK Adrian
* GARZARA Mattia
HENTTALA Joonas
BICHLMANN Daniel
* TAEBLING Paul
STOHR Pavel
KUREK Adrian
KARAS Juraj
BERES Stanislav
GOH Choon Huat

* BEN MOSHE Yuval
POLI Umberto

* COLNAR Aljaz
BEWLEY Samuel

* VANCO Tobias
NOTA STefan
KEISSE lljo

* CHREN Martin

* FOLTAN Adam

* JONES Taj

* FROLEK Ladislav
* GAVENDA Martin

TEAM DSM
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

CYCLING TEAM FRIULIASD
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS

CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN

HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI

SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ADRIA MOBIL

TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
ISRAEL START-UP NATION
CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN

SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
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GER
SVK
POL
ITA
FIN
GER
GER
CZE
POL
SVK
SVK
SIN
ISR
ITA
SLO
NZL
SVK
SVK
BEL
SVK
SVK
AUS
SVK
SVK

12h36'31"
12h36'44"
12h37'11"
12h37'12"
12h37'17"
12h37'19"
12h37'36"
12h38'05"
12h38'09"
12h38'11"
12h38'14"
12h38'16"
12h38'20"
12h38'20"
12h38'22"
12h39'56"
12h40'13"
12h40'13"
12h41'08"
12h41'09"
12h41'15"
12h43'41"
12h44'04"
12h44'06"

13'01"
13'14"
13'41"
13'42"
13'47"
13'49"
14'06"
14'35"
14'39"
14'41"
14'44"
14'46"
14'50"
14'52"
16'26"
16'43"
17'38"
17'39"
17'45"
2011
20'34"
20'36"
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Slo

Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :
Epreuve - Race:

O X
_roua ()S‘?g\‘/%nska

Vaguie
S
18/09/2021

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS

POINTS CLASSIFICATION
DOLNY KUBIN « POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

SLOVAK CYCLING FEDERATION
TOUR DE SLOVAQUIE

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Etape - Stage: 3

Classement général - General classification

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 64.7 - SPRINT N°1 - CADCA

1 193 BUDZINSKI Tomasz POL MSP 6 3"
2 153 ZAHALKA Matej CZE EKA 4 2
3 135 ADRIA OLIVERAS Roger ESP EKP 2 1"
4 107 TONELLI Alessandro ITA BCF 1

km 130.1 - SPRINT N°2 - POVAZSKA BYSTRICA PREJAZD CIELOM
1 153 ZAHALKA Matej CZE EKA 6 3
2 135 ADRIA OLIVERAS Roger ESP EKP 4 2"
3 193 BUDZINSKI Tomasz POL MSP 2 1"
4 107 TONELLI Alessandro ITA  BCF 1

km 170.9 - SPRINT N°3 - DOLNE KOCKOVCE , UL. KUKUCINOVA,

1 153 ZAHALKA Matej CZE EKA 6 3"
2 11 SAGAN Peter SVK  BOH 4 2
3 4 M@RK@GV Michael DEN DQT 2 1
4 2 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose COL DQT 1
Arrivée

1 112 HALVORSEN Kristoffer NOR  UXT 15 10"
2 65 GROVES Kaden AUS  BEX 12 6"
3 11 SAGAN Peter SVK BOH 10 4"
4 2 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose coL DQT 8

5 54 PUPPIO Antonio ITA  TQA 6

6 103 LONARDI Giovanni ITA BCF 5

7 43 EINHORN Itamar ISR ISN 4

8 4 M@RK@GV Michael DEN DQT 3

9 157 TOUPALIK Adam CZE EKA 2

10 155 NEUMAN Dominik CZE EKA 1

RE Bib  Latname Firstname vero T Pis

1 1 SAGAN Peter 10005460373 BOH 38
2 2 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose 10009230441 DQT 34
3 135  ADRIA OLIVERAS Roger 10040750892 EKP 18
4 146 LUNDER Eirik 10088321312 GAZ 16
5 153 ZAHALKA Matej 10008708560 EKA 16
6 144 DVERSNES Fredrik 10019725942 GAZ 16
7 1 STEIMLE Jannik 10009231552 DQT 15
8 112 HALVORSEN Kristoffer 10010023316 UXT 15
9 156  OTRUBA Jakub 10015093079 EKA 12
10 65 GROVES Kaden 10011168320 BEX 12
11 4 M@RK@V Michael 10003308993 DQT 1
12 193 BUDZINSKI Tomasz 10009883068 MSP 10
13 52 JANSE VAN RENSBURG Reinardt 10006282247 TQA 10
14 43 EINHORN Itamar 10011044442 ISN 9
15 23 BOL Cees 10009403324 DSM 8
16 114  ANDERSEN Idar 10015906364 UXT 8
17 71 KUBIS Lukas 10023479135 DKB 8
18 136 GALVAN FERNANDEZ Francisco 10010198724 EKP 7
19 54 PUPPIO Antonio 10015722771 TQA 6
20 103 LONARDI Giovanni 10014704978 BCF 5
21 55 SUNDERLAND Dylan 10010995841 TQA 5
22 32 FELLINE Fabio 10005982456 APT 4
23 155 NEUMAN Dominik 10009488806 EKA 4
24 51 COATI Luca 10016297596 TQA 4
25 167  MURN Bostjan 10017629530 ADR 4
26 31 LUTSENKO Alexey 10006877886 APT 3
27 7 HARING Martin 10005540195 DKB 3
28 204  STOCEK Matus 10011150536 TFA 2
29 157  TOUPALIK Adam 10008624593 EKA 2
30 107  TONELLI Alessandro 10007527786 BCF 2
31 47 VAHTRA Norman 10009498506 ISN 2
32 176 PETRELLI Gabriele 10029878408 CTF 1
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555,55
18/09/2021

Date :
Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE SLOVAQUIE

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

DOLNY KUBIN « POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

SLOVAK CYCLING FEDERATION

janorf

Etape - Stage : 3

Classement général - General classification

RK Bib Last name Fist name Net. L P oBon | R G L name Fistname veo - SETE s
km 20.8 - MOUNTAIN N°1 (CAT 2) - ZAZRIVA 1 102 GAROSIO Andrea 10009700889  BCF 37
1 151 BARTAJan CZE  EKA 6 2 135 ADRIAOLIVERAS Roger 10040750892  EKP 16
’ 56  POZZOVIVO Domenico TA  TOA 4 3 193 BUDZINSKI Tomasz 10009883068  MSP 13
3 135 ADRIAOLIVERAS Roger ESP  EKP 2 4 1= BARTA Jan 10003245045 EKA 12
4 15 0SS Daniel TA  BOH 1 5 153 ZAHALKA Matej 10008708560  EKA 1
6 144 DVERSNES Fredrik 10019725942  GAZ 10
km 36.9 - MOUNTAIN N°2 (CAT 2) - LUTISE 7 114 ANDERSEN Idar 10015906364  UXT 8
1 151 BARTAJan CZE EKA 6 8 167 MURN Bostjan 10017629530 ADR 7
2 135 ADRIA OLIVERAS Roger ESP EKP 4 9 11 SAGAN Peter 10005460373 BOH 6
3 56 POZZOVIVO Domenico ITA  TOQA 2 10 176 PETRELLI Gabriele 10029878408 CTF 6
4 15  OSS Daniel A BOH 1 11 56 POZZOVIVO Domenico 10002692540 TQA 6
12 132 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Jaime 10014715486  EKP 5
km 86.9 - MOUNTAIN N°3 (CAT 2) - SEMETES 13 32 FELLINE Fabio 10005982456  APT 4
1 102 GAROSIO Andrea ITA BCE 6 14 107 TONELLIAlessandro 10007527786  BCF 4
2 107 TONELLIAlessandro ITA BCF 4 15 1 STEIMLE Jannik 10009231552 DQT 2
3 193 BUDZINSKI Tomasz POL MSP 2 16 156 OTRUBA Jakub 10015093079 EKA 2
4 153 ZAHALKA Matej CZE  EKA 1 17 55 SUNDERLAND Dylan 10010995841  TQA 2
18 15 OSS Daniel 10003263022 BOH 2
km 119.8 - MOUNTAIN N°4 (CAT 2) - MANINSKA TIESNAVA 19 77 HARING Martin 10005540195  DKB 1
1 135 ADRIA OLIVERAS Roger ESP EKP 6 20 137 MORENO SANCHEZ Ivan 10009517704 EKP 1
2 153 ZAHALKA Matej CZE EKA 4
3 102 GAROSIO Andrea ITA  BCF 2
4 193 BUDZINSKI Tomasz POL  MSP 1

km 151.4 - MOUNTAIN N°5 (CAT 2) - CELKOVA LEHOTA - SEDLO

153 ZAHALKA Matej
135 ADRIA OLIVERAS Roger
193 BUDZINSKI Tomasz

AW N Bk

102 GAROSIO Andrea

CZE

ESP

POL
ITA

EKA
EKP
MSP
BCF

N B O
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55555

Date : 18/09/2021

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES
BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

DOLNY KUBIN « POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

MINISTERSTVO
SKOLSTVA, VEDY,
VYSKUMU A SPORTU
SLOVENSKE] REPUBLIKY

Etape - Stage: 3
Organisateur - Organiser : SLOVAK CYCLING FEDERATION Distance : 532.9 km
Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE SLOVAQUIE
Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 146 LUNDER Eirik GAZPROM-RUSVELO 10088321312 12h23'44"
2 114 ANDERSEN Idar UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 10015906364 12h23'47" 03"
3 25 HEINSCHKE Leon TEAM DSM 10015766322 12h23'48" 04"
4 71 KUBIS Lukéas DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10023479135 12h23'50" 06"
5 26  MARKL Niklas TEAM DSM 10043809022 12h23'50"
6 204 STOCEK Matus TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS PRO 10011150536 12h23'51" or"
7 33 BRUSSENSKIY Gleb ASTANA - PREMIER TECH 10036105101 12h23'51" "
8 54  PUPPIO Antonio TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH 10015722771 12h23'52" 08"
9 163 JARC Aljaz ADRIA MOBIL 10015327293 12h23'53" 09"
10 205 TYRPEKL Karel TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS PRO 10047918081 12h23'56" 12"
11 207 CAMRDA Karel TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS PRO 10000832665 12h23'59" 15"
12 173 CARRETTA Riccardo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 10030690275 12h24'47" 0103
13 51 COATI Luca TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH 10016297596 12h24'49" 01'05"
14 134 NOVIKOV Savva EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 10014630008 12h24'50" 01'06"
15 176 PETRELLI Gabriele CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 10029878408 12h24'53" 01'09"
16 172 SANDRI Edoardo CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 10029206680 12h26'51" 03'07"
17 57  VACEK Karel TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH 10034725677 12h27'36" 03'52"
18 171 DEBIASI Andrea CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 10030120504 12h28'22" 04'38"
19 133 VAN DER TUUK Danny EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 10015598590 12h28'52" 05'08"
20 202 KLABOUCH Petr TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS PRO 10048005785 12h32'15" 08'31"
21 95  LOHINSKY Filip SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 10046044163 12h33'46" 10'02"
22 206 BARTA Tomas TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS PRO 10091211508 12h34'18" 10'34"
23 84  NAGY Simon CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 10046056590 12h34'26" 10'42"
24 167 MURN Bostjan ADRIA MOBIL 10017629530 12h34'43" 10'59"
25 17  WANDAHL Frederik BORA - HANSGROHE 10036124396 12h34'46" 11'02"
26 117 JOHANSEN Julius UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 10015221102 12h35'48" 12'04"
27 27 WILKSCH Hannes TEAM DSM 10058552921 12h36'31" 12'47"
28 177 GARZARA Mattia CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD 10029473836 12h37'12" 13:28"
29 185 TAEBLING Paul MALOJA PUSHBIKERS 10015768039 12h37'36" 13'52"
30 42  BEN MOSHE Yuval ISRAEL START-UP NATION 10011042018 12h3820" 14'36"
31 164 COLNAR Aljaz ADRIA MOBIL 10017585777 12h3822" 14'38"
32 73 VANCO Tobias DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10046043254 12h40'13" 16'29"
33 74  CHREN Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10010948553 12h41'09" 17'25"
34 75 FOLTAN Adam DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 10046019309 12h41'15" 17'31"
35 45  JONES Taj ISRAEL START-UP NATION 10072878811 12h43'41" 19'57"
36 85 FROLEK Ladislav CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 10077662224 12h44'04" 20'20"
37 93  GAVENDA Martin SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 10046024056 12h44'06" 20'22"
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16“»;_”03;\ E CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
d Slovenska

S(ox?aquie DOLNY KUBIN « POVAZSKA BYSTRICA TUCI
SEIETS
Date: 18/09/2021
Organisateur - Organiser :  SLOVAK CYCLING FEDERATION
Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE SLOVAQUIE

Etape - Stage: 3

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart

Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap

1 DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP 13h26'21" 1 TEAMDSM 37h11'20"
2-4-1

2 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® 13h26'21" 2 BORA-HANSGROHE 37h11'24" 04"
103 - 106 - 101

3 TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH 13h26'21" 3 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 37h11'25" 05"
54 -51-53

4 ISRAEL START-UP NATION 13h26'21" 4  TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 37h11'26" 06"
43 - 47 - 46

5 ELKOV - KASPER 13h26'21" 5 ASTANA - PREMIER TECH 37h11'30" 10"
157 - 155 - 156

6 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 13h26'21" 6 TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH 37h11'32" 12"
112 -117-111

7 ASTANA - PREMIER TECH 13h26'21" 7 GAZPROM-RUSVELO 37h11'33" 13"
36-33-31

8 TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS PRO 13h26'21" 8 ELKOV - KASPER 37h11'33" 13"
206 - 204 - 201

9 BORA - HANSGROHE 13h26'21" 9 TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS PRO 37h11'36" 16"
11-12-13

10 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 13h26'21" 10 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE® 37h11'39" 19"
136 - 134 - 135

11 ADRIA MOBIL 13h26'21" 11 ADRIA MOBIL 37h11'40" 20"
165 - 163 - 167

12 TEAM DSM 13h26'21" 12 DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP 37h12'16" 56"
23-26-24

13 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 13h26'21" 13 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 37h12'33" 01'13"
71-73-77

14 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI 13h26'21" 14 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA 37h12'59" 01'39"
191 - 196 - 195

15 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE 13h26'21" 15 ISRAEL START-UP NATION 37h14'41" 0321"
65-67-61

16 GAZPROM-RUSVELO 13h26'21" 16 CYCLING TEAM FRIULIASD 37h1521" 04'01"
146 - 142 - 145

17 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS 13h26'21" 17 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM 37h16'15" 04'55"
186 - 182 - 181

18 CYCLING TEAM FRIULIASD 13h26'21" 18 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 37h27'22" 16'02"
173-177-176

19 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 13h26'21" 19 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS 37h28'32" 17'12"
121 -122-123

20 CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 13h26'21" 20 CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN 37h28'32" 17'12"
82 -84 -86

21 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 13h26'21" 21 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 37h40'50" 29'30"
94 -92 - 95
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ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 4

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 4
TRENCIANSKE TEPLICE » TRNAVA

Date : 19/09/2021

Organisateur - Organiseur : SLOVAK CYCLING FEDERATION
Epreuve - Race: TOUR DE SLOVAQUIE
Rang Equipe
Rank Team
1  BORA-HANSGROHE
2 DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
3 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
4  GAZPROM-RUSVELO
5  ELKOV - KASPER
6  TEAMDSM
7 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
8  ASTANA- PREMIER TECH
9  DUKLABANSKABYSTRICA
10  TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH
11  HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
12 TOPFOREXATT INVESTMENTS PRO
13 ISRAEL START-UP NATION
14  BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE
15  ADRIA MOBIL
16  TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
17 CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN
18  MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
19  CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD
20  TEAM NOVO NORDISK
21  SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
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Communique of the Commissaires panel

Communique N°4
STAGE 3 : DOLNY KUBIN ¢« POVAZSKA BYSTRICA

Regarding Stage no.2:
Art. 2.6.027 (article regarding crash in the last 3km), also rider
no. 36 was accredited the time of the peloton: 04h18’30”

Regarding Stage no.3:

After review of results of intermediate Sprint 3, the Judges
have corrected the results.



TOUR DE SLOVAQUIE

Etape - Stage: 4

GRILLE -

GRID

Du 15/09/21 au 19/09/21

SLOVAK CYCLING FEDERATION

2 3 4 5 6 7
DECEUNINCK - STE|M|_1E Jannik | HODEG CHAGUI Alvar KEISSE lljo M@RK@V Michael OSBORNE Jason STEELS Stijn ARCHBOLD Shane
QUICK-STEP 3eme 4 05"(78 cent.) Jose 128eme & 17'38"(20 69eme a 02'43"(22 102eme & 10'25"(79 70eme & 03'05"(49 68eme & 02'41"(53
i 2eme a 02"(96 cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
SAGAN Peter BASKA Erik . " OSS Daniel SAGAN Juraj * WANDAHL Frederik
BORA - HANSGROHE s e BODNAR Maciej GAMPER Patrick 2 Mo N D o Npralin
ler en 12h23'30"(10 97eme a 10'09"(50 10eme & 17"(14 cent.) | 24eme & 22"(07 cent.) 66eme a 02'36"(63 77eme a 05'13"(34 108eme a 11'16"(01
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
27
23 24 25 26
TEAM DSM 21 22 BOL Cees PEDERSEN Casper | *HEINSCHKE Leon * MARKL Niklas Z%Lﬁ‘fg?;'&ﬁ?ﬁ
8eme a 16"(95 cent.) | 9eme a 16"(98 cent.) | 12eme a 18"(89 cent.) | 17eme a 20"(79 cent.) cent)
34
_ 31 32 33 ) 35 36 37
ASTANA - PREMIER LUTSENKO Alexey FELLINE Fabio | * BRUSSENSKIY Gleb 1(?(;2,'1?;(193’%2?('35’4 PERRY Benjamin | MARTINELLI Davide WILSLY Jonas
TECH 13eme a 19"(20 cent.) | 14eme a 20"(18 cent.)| 22eme a 21"(83 cent.) cent) 36eme a 24"(64 cent.) | 26eme a 22"(23 cent.) | 40eme a 25"(70 cent.)
41 42 43 44 45 6 47
ISRAEL START-UP FROOME Chris * BEN MOSHE Yuval |  EINHORN Itamar HAGEN Carl Fredrik * JONES Taj NEILANDS Krists VAHTRA Norman
NATION 65eme a 02'16"(92 122eme & 14'50"(20 | 60eme & 01'41"(42 67eme & 02'39"(24 131eme & 20'11"(64 APt 64eme & 02'09"(62
2leme a 21"(82 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
TEAM QHUBEKA o JANSSE VAN Y 54 55 56 o
* N
Q COATI Luca inardt| VELSEN Andreas *PUPPIO Antonio | SUNDERLAND Dylan |POZZOVIVO Domenico VACEK Karel
RENSBURG Reinardt
NEXTHASH S6eme 2 01'19(34 3 02'05" Stokbro 30eme a 22"(97 cent.) | 42eme a 25"(99 cent.) | 4leme a 25"(86 cent.) 73eme a 04'08"(75
cent.) 63eme a 0'2\05 (03 | 18eme a 21"(15 cent.) : ’ ’ cent.)
eent)
61 63 64 65 66 67
. BEWLEY Samuel GOH Choon Huat GROVES Kaden HEPBURN Michael |KONYCHEV Alexander
TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE | JENSEN Christopher &2 125eme 4 1626"(63 | 12leme & 14'46"(97 | 62eme a0L'58"(46 | 87eme a08'39"(41 | 76eme & 05'12"(92
38eme a 25"(20 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
71 72 73 74 75 76 77
DUKLA BANSKA * KUBIS Lukas TYBOR Patrik * VANCO Tobias * CHREN Martin * FOLTAN Adam CANECKY Marek HARING Martin
BYSTRICA 15eme & 20"(42 cent.) 105eme a 10'52"(21 | 126eme a 16'43"(67 129eme a 17'39"(44 130eme a 17'45"(85 39eme & 25"(63 cent.) 6leme a 01'53"(85
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
81 82 84 85 86 87
CYCLING ACADEMY STOHR Pavel STOHR Jan a3 * NAGY Simon * FROLEK Ladislav KALOJIROS Tomas OROS Samuel
TRENCIN 117eme 8 1435"(02 | 4o o' 27"(95 cent) 106eme & 10'56"(17 | 132eme & 20'34"(98 98eme & 10'13"(11 103eme a 10'44"(17
cent.) B cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
91 92 93 94 95 96 97
LAJCHA Juraj NOTA STefan * GAVENDA Martin KARAS Juraj * LOHINSKY Filip KASKO David BERES Stanislav
SLOVAKIA NATIONAL 93eme a 08'58"(68 127eme a 16'43"(98 | 133eme a 20'36"(06 119eme a 14'41"(99 99%eme a 10'16"(18 111eme a 13'14"(60 120eme a 14'44"(79
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
BARDIANI CSF 101 102 103 104 105 106 107
FAIZANE" DALLAY ’;LOLA‘E.OEE.C(SB“ 55@&8?89@3‘1-&672 LONARDI Giovanni MAESTRI Mirco MARENGO Umberto Z@Z‘Sﬁ’:‘ecgg';gsﬁggo T&’\éﬁ;"gﬂisfﬁ?gz'°
28eme a 22"(47 cent.) | 37eme a 25"(02 cent.) | 51eme a 28"(67 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
111 112 113 114 116 117

UNO - X PRO CYCLING

HOELGAARD Daniel

HALVORSEN Kristoffe

KULSET Kristian

* JOHANSEN Julius

NPy N A PP, * ANDERSEN Idar 115 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas PP
TEAM 88eme a 08'42"(44 75eme a 05'00"(13 86eme a 08'37"(53 1leme a 17"(23 cent.) 25eme & 22"(17 cent.) 109eme a 12'18"(59
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
121 122 123 124 127
PERON Andrea LOZANO RIBA David BRAND Sam POLI Umberto HENTTALA Joonas
TEAM NOVO NORDISK 78eme a 05'14"(00 59eme a 01'26"(85 10leme a 10'19"(53 123eme a 14'50"(61 e £28 114eme a 13'47"(24
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
131 132 133 134 137
EQUIPO KERN ARAIZ MICHEL Sergio | CASTRILLO ZAPATER ~ * VAN DER TUUK * NOVIKOV Sawa ADRIAOLIVERAS | GALVAN FERNANDEZ | MORENO SANCHEZ
PHARMA 95eme & 09'22"(51 Jaime Danny 57eme a 01'20"(80 Roger Francisco van
cent.) 94eme a 09\20 (90 80eme a 05\22 (66 cent.) 4eme & 12"(51 cent.) | 23eme & 22"(01 cent.) 82eme a 06\31 (66
cefty eent) cefty)
141 144 147
) 142 143 ) 145 146
GAZPROM-RUSVELO Bgr':]":;gg?'ﬂr.‘.?n NEKRASOV Denis | KREUZIGER Roman %‘égﬁfg%ﬁ.gﬁgg STRAKHOV Dmitri * LUNDER Eirik 83e£25\é;9(§’1'..(9 .
47eme a 27"(57 cent.)| 34eme a 24"(14 cent.) 3leme a 23"(16 cent.) | 5eme a 14"(05 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.)
151 152 153 154 155 156 157
ELKOV - KASPER BARTA Jan SCHLEGEL Michal ZAHALKA Matej KUKRLE Michael NEUMAN Dominik OTRUBA Jakub TOUPALIK Adam

16eme a 20"(43 cent.)

50eme a 28"(43 cent.)

7eme a 16"(56 cent.)

27eme a 22"(33 cent.)

35eme a 24"(33 cent.)

6eme a 15"(01 cent.)

29eme a 22"(73 cent.)

162 163 164 165 167
HORVAT Ziga N . * COLNAR Aljaz . * MURN Bostjan
ADRIAMOBIL 92eme & 08'54"(97 JARC Aljaz 124eme & 14'52"(67 PER David EEE 107eme  11'13"(59
32eme a 23"(42 cent.) 33eme a 24"(07 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.)
171 172 173 176 177
CYCLING TEAM FRIULI * DEBIASI Andrea * SANDRI Edoardo | * CARRETTARiccardo | * PETRELLI Gabriele | * GARZARA Mattia
ASD 74eme & 04'52"(44 71leme & 0321"(75 | 55eme a 01'17"(60 58eme & 01'23"(19 113eme a 13'42"(91
cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.) cent.)
181 182 185 186
BICHLMANN Daniel * TAEBLING Paul TRETTWER Helmut
MALOJA PUSHBIKERS | 1i5eme a 1349760 DAVIS Corey B Lo 116eme a 1406"(17 | 89eme 4 08'45"(53 e
49eme a 28"(29 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.)
HRE MAZOWSZE 191 192 193 194 195 197
E‘;mié%ﬁ‘iﬂ'gns BUDZINSKI Marcin | BUDZINSKI Tomasz BROZYNA Piotr KACZMAREK Jakub Boﬁgi’g’{)ﬁe’.‘ﬂg?e“ ngfni'zgﬁ?'ggf‘(e 4
SERCE POLSKI 46eme a 26"(78 cent.)| 19eme a 21"(26 cent.) | 45eme a 26"(77 cent.) | 43eme a 26"(25 cent.)
cent.) cent.) cent.)
TOPEOREX ATT 201 202 203 204 205 206 207
PETRUS Jiri * KLABOUCH Petr FIALA Petr & . * BARTA Tomas
PP N e ron * STOCEK Matus * TYRPEKL Karel P * CAMRDA Karel
INVESTMENTS PRO 79emecaer?t5)20 (25 90emecaer(IJt8)45 (71 SSemeCZr?t7)48 (23 20eme & 21"(45 cent.) | 44eme a 26"(62 cent.) 104emeC:n:())48 (89 52eme & 29"(33 cent.)
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TEAM PRESENTATION HOURS
STAGE 4 : TRENCIANSKE TEPLICE - TRNAVA

09h50 SLOVAKIA NATIONAL
09h52 TEAM NOVO NORDISK
09h54 CYCLING TEAM FRIULI ASD
09h56 MALOJA PUSHBIKERS
09h58 CYCLING ACADEMY TRENCIN
10h00 TEAM BIKEEXCHANGE
10h03 ADRIA MOBIL
10h06 BARDIANI CSF FAIZANE®
10h09 ISRAEL START-UP NATION
10h12 TOPFOREX ATT INVESTMENTS PRO CYCLING TEAM
10h15 HRE MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI
10h18 TEAM QHUBEKA NEXTHASH
10h21 DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA
10h24 ASTANA - PREMIER TECH
10h27 UNO - X PRO CYCLING TEAM
10h30 TEAM DSM

10h33 ELKOV - KASPER
10h36 GAZPROM-RUSVELO
10h39 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
10h42 DECEUNINCK - QUICK-STEP
10h45 BORA - HANSGROHE




	Porteurs Slovaquie
	Photo-Finish
	etape
	general
	points
	gpm
	jeunes
	equipe
	voitures
	communique
	grille
	presentation

